CEICA
BRUSTURI

ORAS NUCET

LUNCA

SALARD

SANTANDREI

ORAS STEI
DRAGANESTI
NOJORID
MUNICIPIUL BEIUS
MAGESTI

VIISOARA
MUNICIPIUL ORADEA
PALEU

SANMARTIN
SUNCUIUS

DERNA

BUDUREASA

LAZURI DE BEIUS
SACADAT
SANNICOLAU ROMAN
GEPIU

POCOLA

TILEAGD

BOIANU MARE
MUNICIPIUL MARGHITA
VADU CRISULUI
DIOSIG

CHISLAZ

POMEZEU

RABAGANI

BOROD

CABESTI

TETCHEA

UILEACU DE BEIUS
COPACEL

CAMPANI

CURATELE

ORAS ALESD

ASTILEU

SUPLACU DE BARCAU
BIHARIA

CEFA

ORAS VASCAU
TARCAIA

BUDUSLAU

SALACEA

AUSEU

ABRAM

population

3416
3414
2295
PASYAS
4578
8283
7182
2899
6810
11027
2618
1301
225319
3533
12928
3030
2392
2756
1551
1909
2343
2063
1410
6970
1228
17407
3982
7216
3158
2558
1968
3887
1794
3302
1908
2055
2276
2382
11228
3630
4375
4699
2356
2251
1939
2050
3048
2942
3003

infection_rate

infections

01.11.2021



ROSIORI
VARCIOROG
ABRAMUT
ORAS SACUENI
SAMBATA
PIETROASA
OSORHEI
SIMIAN

ROSIA
LAZARENI
FINIS

TAUTEU

BORS

CETARIU
MUNICIPIUL SALONTA
CARPINET
MADARAS
TOBOLIU
SOIMI

SARBI

TARCEA

HOLOD

LUGASU DE JOS
DOBRESTI
DRAGESTI
BUNTESTI
BRATCA

ORAS VALEA LUI MIHAI
REMETEA

RIENI

SANIOB
TAMASEU
SPINUS
CAPALNA

BATAR

GIRISU DE CRIS
OLCEA
CHERECHIU
HIDISELU DE SUS
POPESTI

BALC

COCIUBA MARE
BULZ

2043

3,92

CURTUISENI

3918

3,83

TINCA

8430

3,8

CIUMEGHIU

4628

3,67

CRISTIORU DE JOS

1208

3,31

TULCA

2738

3,29

AVRAM IANCU

3446

2,9

HUSASAU DE TINCA

2514

2,78




INEU

5166

2,71

14

SINTEU

1079




